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Andrews,  Robert Portland 207.879.9850 8980 rob.andrews.esq@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Andrus,  Justin Brunswick 207.449.3883 9321 justin@justinandrus.com � � � � �� � � � �

Aranson,  Paul S Portland 207.887.3539 33 housolaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Baghdoyan,  William Augusta 207.430.8497 2497 billbagvas@aol.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Bates,  Randall Yarmouth 207.274.9704 8333 randall.j.bates@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Bobrow,  David Eliot 207.439.4502 9164 djblaw@bedardbobrow.com � � � � �� � � � �

Bowe,  Matthew Brunswick 207.373.9314 9852 mattbowelaw@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Boyd,  Dylan R. Portland 207.536.7147 4701 dylan@dylanboydlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Branch,  Sarah Lyman 207.985.9465 5502 sarah@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Brochu,  Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 brochu.steve@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Butler Bailey,  Molly Portland 207.878.5519 10050mbbailey@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Campbell,  Andrews Bowdoinham 207.666.5601 1344 abc@207legal.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Carter,  Donald Auburn 207.241.7757 1654 donaldcarterlaw@gmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Clifford,  John Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 10044 jdcv@cliffordandgolden.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Connolly,  Thomas Portland 207.773.6460 2612 tomconnolly@RCN.com � � � � �� � � � �
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Corey,  Paul Auburn 207.330.9216 4702 pdc.ac.ac@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Cyr,  Peter Portland 207.828.5900 9037 peter@peterjcyrlaw.com ��

Davis,  Jennifer Topsham 207.725.8788 8923 jdavislaw@gwi.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com � �� �

Day,  Thaddeus North Yarmouth207.829.9300 8472 thaddeus@mainelegalservices.net � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Dolley,  Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 9444 jeffreydolley@yahoo.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com � � � � �� � � � �

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Ferrucci,  David Portland 207.613.9296 2363 ferrucci.law@gmail.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Foster,  Christian Portland 207.899.4644 9086 ccfosterlaw@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

French,  Justin Brunswick 207.725.5509 5593 jef@rcwmlaw.com � � � � �� � � � �

Gagne,  Christopher Portland 207.838.5886 5314 gagnemchris@gmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com � � � � �� � � � �

Gonzales,  Heather Portland 207.878.5519 9180 hgonzales@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Gray,  Nicole Portland 207.747.4394 5259 ngray@counsellorgray.com � � � �� � � �

Hamlen,  Devens Portland 207.221.6363 9973 dhamlen@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �
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Handelman,  Jonathan Brunswick 207.721.9200 9859 jhandelman.law@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Hanly,  Kristine Portland 207.699.2278 4500 Kristine@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Heminway,  Merritt Portland 207.221.6363 9870 mheminway@hhlawcenter.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Hobbs,  Jameson Auburn 207.370.5297 5100 jh@jamesonhobbs.com � � � � �� � � � �

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Hoffman,  Elizabeth Portland 207.699.3696 4333 hoffman@thehoffmanlawoffice.com � � � �� � � �

Hopkins,  Paula West Rockport207.236.6474 7909 bzzzz64@yahoo.com � �� �

Irving,  Natasha Waldoboro 207.208.9845 5490 natasha.irving.law@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Jalbert,  Kaela Freeport 207.865.3135 5447 kaela@powersandfrench.com � � � � �� � � � �

Jones,  Dennis Farmingdale 207.582.6550 1357 dljesq@gwi.net � � � � � �� � � � � �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Kidman,  Breanne Portland 207.221.5736 5814 bre@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � �� � � � �

Klein-Golden,  Joshua Lisbon Falls 207.353.9366 9849 jkgolden@cliffordandgolden.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Lawson-Stopps,  Donald Bath 207.442.8781 dls@sals-law.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Leddy,  Christopher South Portland207.767.4824 8496 cleddy@atrlaw.pro � � � � � �� � � � � �

Ledwick,  Christopher Brunswick 207.710.0300 9197 chris@ledwicklaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Levy,  Nathaniel Brunswick 207.319.4431 9462 attorney@sethlevylaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Link,  Stephen Lewiston 207.619.0950 5539 stephen@linktothelaw.com � � � � �� � � � �
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Maciag,  Andrei Brunswick 207.449.3883 4929 andrei@justinandrus.com � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � �

Madison,  Lynn Brunswick 207.449.3883 5324 lynn@justinandrus.com � � � � �� � � � �

Mason,  James Brunswick 207.721.9200 4206 james@handelmanmason.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

McGee,  Peter South Portland207.772.1470 1203 rpeterm1@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Michaud,  William Portland 207.776.9626 4538 wjmlaw@maine.rr.com ��

Moynihan,  Kevin Lyman 207.985.9465 4403 kevin@fairfieldandassociates.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Nadeau,  Tina Portland 207.879.1201 4684 tina.h.nadeau@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com � � �� � �

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Paulson,  Erik Portland 207.200.0219 4983 erik@maine-legal.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Porter,  Maurice Norway 207.743.0388 9227 bestdefense@mac.com � � � �� � � �

Potter,  Judy Cape Elizabeth207.799.5453 694 Judy356@msn.com � � � � �� � � � �

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Richter,  Julian Wiscasset 207.619.1699 5644 julian.richter@protonmail.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Robinson,  Randy Augusta 207.653.6749 9251 jurdoc35@hotmail.com � � � � �� � � � �

Ruffner,  Robert Portland 207.221.5736 8855 rjr@mainecriminaldefense.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �
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Sampson,  Taylor Portland 207.358.4909 5739 taylor@rdcplawyers.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com � � � � �� � � � �

Shanoski,  Henry Portland 207.775.6262 8789 shanoski@myfairpoint.net � � � � �� � � � �

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me � � � � �� � � � �

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com � � � � �� � � � �

Stevens,  Annie Portland 207.221.5736 5817 aes@MaineCriminalDefense.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Strike,  Clifford Portland 207.878.5519 8319 cstrike@sgbblawyers.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Terison,  Kristian Portland 207.956.0646 5226 kt@btlaw.me � � �� � �

Thompson,  Alison Portland 207.699.2278 5059 Alison@HanlyLaw.com � � � � � � �� � � � � � �

Tupper,  Stanley Portland 207.956.7915 5507 stupper@frederickquinlan.com � � � � �� � � � �

Wehrle,  Ginger Bath 207.299.3379 7532 gpwlaw@roadrunner.com ��

Weinstein,  Neal Old Orchard Beach207.934.2173 2230 weinlaw@maine.rr.com � � � � � �� � � � � �

Wright,  Andrew Brunswick 207.558.2302 9545 andrew@andrewwrightlaw.com � � � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � � � �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � � � � � � � �� � � � � � � �

Zirschky,  David Westbrook 207.200.7813 5647 david@zlaw.me � � � � � � �� � � � � � �
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